
Drainage Board Meeting Schedule – 2024

Elkhart County Public Service Building, Room “A”
4230 Elkhart Road
Goshen, IN 46526

Date Day Time Deadline for Agenda Requests

January 9 Tuesday 9:30 AM January 2

The February meeting will be held in Room 104 in the Administration Office
Building, 117 North Second Street, Goshen, Indiana

February 13 Tuesday 9:30 AM February 6

March 12 Tuesday 9:30 AM March 5

April 9 Tuesday 9:30 AM April 2

May 14 Tuesday 9:30 AM May 7

June 11 Tuesday 9:30 AM June 4

July 9 Tuesday 9:30 AM July 2

August 13 Tuesday 9:30 AM August 6

September 10 Tuesday 9:30 AM September 3

October 8 Tuesday 9:30 AM October 1

November 12 Tuesday 9:30 AM November 5

December 10 Tuesday 9:30 AM December 3


